SrNoin Total Merit Serial
Sr No master |[Roll No Application No Candidate name Gender |Category Domicile Marks Al Rank Mobile No Email Id No for Remark
list admission
OBC- NCL WiIIing &
1 115 3906040084 241810243221 [NARENDRA SAIN Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 220 18603 8949041859 KB7734907854@GMAIL.COM 1 Undergzqngl for
medical
2 116 3904010237 241810033372 |ATHARAV MISHRA Boy General RAJASTHAN 220 18635 9079303091 drsatishmishra1984@gmail.com 2 Admitted
DefencePersonn . -
3 339 2001040770 241810090477 [SHUBH TOMAR Boy el/Ex-servicemen UTTAR PRADESH 214 21951 8800932692 shubhtomer597 @gmail.com 3 Unwilling
OBC- NCL . .
4 495 3906040555 241810027719 |EKANSH Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 210 24019 9587005336 sumanyadav14377@gmail.com 4 Unwilling
Willing &
5 546 3906010599 241810140899 [HARSHVARDHAN SINGH S| Boy General RAJASTHAN 209 24836 9413126697 daleep.singh85@gmail.com 5 Undergoing for
medical
6 583 3906040265 241810221424 |MISHAY CHAUHAN Boy General RAJASTHAN 208 25389 9711079748 suman.inda@gmail.com 6 Admitted
OBC- NCL . . . WiIIing &
7 596 3904050554 241810023447 |DEEPAK GURJAR Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 207 25540 8107375654 sitaramgurjarkp@gmail.com 7 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
8 745 3905050015 241810144720 [GOURAV SARAN Boy General RAJASTHAN 203 27750 9983173429 ashoksaranakoli1988@gmail.com 8 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
9 772 2001040063 241810128360 |[ADITYA SHEKHAWAT Boy General UTTAR PRADESH 203 28055 9999288869 shekhawatneelu9@gmail.com 9 Undergoing for
medical
10 931 3906010118 241810105502  [CHANDRAVEER Boy General RAJASTHAN 199 30154 6378616247 rjodha688@gmail.com 10 Admitted
11 942 3904060221 241810050914 SHAURAY SHARMA Boy General RAJASTHAN 199 30353 7230086200 kajodmalsharma07 @gmail.com 11 Unwilling
Willing &
12 archnakanwar750@gmail.com 12 Undergoing for
982 3906010131 241810133222 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 198 30932 9772830351 medical
Willing &
13 SURENDRARATHOR429@GMAIL.COM 13 Undergoing for
1161 3905060861 241810050169 MAHIPAL SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 193 33571 9079247350 medical
Willing &
14 1189 3906040588 1241810132979 PRIYAVARDHAN SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 193 33936 7014161696 priyaapex2023@gmail.com 14 Undergoing for
medical
15 1193 3906010079  |241810230821 VANSHRAJ SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 193 33999 9602133551 rameshchaba@gmail.com 15 Admitted
OBC- NCL (Central ) WiIIing &
16 1219 3906010589 |241810234289 SUMIT JALWANIYA Boy List) RAJASTHAN 192 34467 9462619625 hr92256@gmail.com 16 Undergoing for
medical
17 1368 3904050245 |241810069923 RUDRABHAN SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 189 36533 9799996050 tanwar0001@gmail.com 17 Admitted
DefencePersonnel/ Willing &
18 1469 3901020254 |241810099555 KUSHWANT SINGH Boy Ex-servicemen RAJASTHAN 186 38252 8317364972 sandeeprajistan81@gmail.com 18 Undergoing for
medical
OBC- NCL (Central . . W”"ng &
19 1490 3904070450 |241810196707 HIMANSHU GURJAR Boy List) RAJASTHAN 186 38600 8094003213 therajkasana@gmail.com 19 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
20 1518 2304020359 |241810116195 SAYAL MEENA Boy ST RAJASTHAN 185 38956 8058245417 meenarajeshjvnl@gmail.com 20 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
21 1587 3906040069 1241810159970 SHIVRAJ SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 184 39899 9660576019 jaswantsigh40@gmail.com 21 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
22 1896 3906010247 241810259904 SHABD SETIA Boy General RAJASTHAN 177 44909 8949896042 poonamnarangsetia03109@gmail.com 22 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
23 2004 2001040889 |241810035098  [HIMANSHU Boy | DefencePersonn i) jasthaN 175 | 46443 | 9871560716 nemichand01@gmail.com 23 Undergoing for
el/Ex-servicemen ’
medical
Willing &
24 2363 3005010093 241810124822 NAKSH CHANDEL Boy SC MADHYA PRADESH| 168 52004 9826353966 nishasankla514@gmail.com 24 Undergoing for

medical




Willing &

25 2393 3906010521 241810056768 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 167 52597 9602730966 SBHOM610@GMAIL.COM 25 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
26 2434 3906040140 241810214412 BHAVESH SAU Boy General RAJASTHAN 167 53117 9414132259 laduram.2002@gmail.com 26 Undergoing for
medical
OBC- NCL o ) WiIIing &
27 2451 3906040361 241810258675 JITU DEWASI Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 166 53314 9680758514 lalitsinghcharan66@gmail.com 27 Undergoing for
medical
OBC- NCL ) WiIIing &
28 2468 3906040299 241810207094 VIKASH Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 166 53652 9079731878 kumarm7515@gmail.com 28 Undergoing for
medical
KARTIK SINGH , . Willing &
29 2560 3904030226 (241810078583 SHEKHAWAT Boy General RAJASTHAN 164 55408 9784907212 arjushekhawat76@gmail.com 29 Undergoing for
medical
0BC- NCL - . Willing &
30 2707 1502010429 241810184827 YASH RAJ Boy (Central List) BIHAR 161 58004 7779971353 amitrjd2387 @gmail.com 30 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
31 2798 3906040014 (241810248610 APEKSHA POONIYA Girl General RAJASTHAN 159 59534 8769552023 gajendrabrajwal32@gmail.com 31 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
32 2881 3906040533 241810210278 DIVYANSHI RATHORE Girl General RAJASTHAN 158 61071 9928611519 sampatrathore1982@gmail.com 32 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
33 2925 3904010204 241810059822 |[IDHANT ARYA Boy General RAJASTHAN 157 61890 9660880001 jhalanipreety@gmail.com 33 Undergoing for
medical
KATARA KUSHRAJ . Willing &
34 2946 2201020240 241810002934 SATISHBHAI Boy ST GUJARAT 156 62290 8980488053 kusumbenkatara@gmail.com 34 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
35 2964 3906040067 241810000870 JIGAR VERMA Boy SC RAJASTHAN 156 62535 9079671818 sanchorecontact1@gmail.com 35 Undergoing for
medical
36 2990 3906010594 241810047099 DIVYAPRATAP SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 156 62907 7300202740 priyadarshinikumpawat@gmail.com 36
Willing &
37 3022 3906010155 241810167852 |YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE| Boy General RAJASTHAN 155 63464 8003411357 jiturathore88.jr@gmail.com 37 Undergoing for
medical
DefencePersonn Willing &
38 3037 3904010019 241810065120 PRITESH OJHA Boy . BIHAR 155 63764 9065152681 kcharan411@gmail.com 38 Undergoing for
el/Ex-servicemen ’
medical
OBC- NCL Willing &
39 3114 3906010146 241810229152 DEEPAK SUTHAR Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 153 65156 9717224187 malaram1987@gmail.com 39 Undergoing for
medical
40 3123 | 3905040138 | 241810154883 MAYANK SINGH Boy (gfnctr'a'ﬂﬁ;) RAJASTHAN | 153 | 65263 | 9001998763 sukhveer kiroriwal@gmail.com 40 Unwilling
Willing &
41 3166 3906040584 241810257869 BHANUPARATAP SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 152 66099 7742715876 ANKITMANIA464@GMAIL.COM 41 Undergoing for
medical
OBC- NCL Willing &
42 3175 3906010540 241810048219 SHUBHAM Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 152 66348 7976430126 minaxisain090@gmail.com 42 Undergoing for
medical
JAMMU AND Willing &
43 3365 2501030101 241810116712 MANTAVYA BHAGAT Boy SC KASHMIR 149 69914 7006550172 darshanadevi395@gmail.com 43 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
44 3442 3906010004 241810258110 AADITYARAJ SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 147 71583 9667585684 bhomsinghrathore922@gmail.com 44 Undergoing for
medical
Willing &
45 3507 3904050210 241810165772 ANSHUMAN SINGH Boy General RAJASTHAN 146 72984 9783563563 deepikashekhawat976@gmail.com 45 Undergoing for
medical
OBC- NCL Willing &
46 3524 3905040149 241810205524 RAJEET Boy (Central List) RAJASTHAN 145 73417 9413820647 rathisanju556@gmail.com 46 Undergoing for
medical
DefencePersonn Willing &
47 3540 3906040328 241810073125 KHYAATI RANAWAT Girl RAJASTHAN 145 73714 8318796140 mapsaranawat007@gmail.com 47 Undergoing for

el/Ex-servicemen

medical




48

3545

3110030206

241810055645

PRITHVIRAJ SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

145

73802

9930280701

ompal2002r@gmail.com

48

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

49

3567

3904060139

241810079092

VIRAT SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

145

74160

9785812090

devendra9785812090@gmail.com

49

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

50

3584

2001030568

241810174175

TASHYA CHAUHAN

Boy

General

DELHI (NCT)

144

74556

7742067656

SIDDTHAKUR19@GMAIL.COM

50

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

51

3666

3906010546

241810115529

RAJVEER SARAN
BISHNOI

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

143

76059

8470810803

prakashbishnoi828@gmail.com

51

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

52

3714

3906010506

241810105338

VEDPAL

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

142

76978

9461590003

ashadeepsingh5@gmail.com

52

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

53

3752

3903020563

241810154437

PRATGYA DEV SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

142

77626

6350241833

manpuragss283@gmail.com

53

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

54

3771

4504040255

241810049842

AYUSH CHANDRA RAI

Boy

General

UTTARAKHAND

141

78090

7456084299

ayushchandrarai2013@gmail.com

54

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

55

3781

1508020163

241810179605

SATYAM KUMAR

Boy

ST

BIHAR

141

78277

6204409300

SAGAR946KUMAR@GMAIL.COM

55

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

56

3796

3906010385

241810214446

RUDRAPRATAP SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

141

78560

9950373747

singhishwar.5557 @gmail.com

56

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

57

3821

3906010463

241810033667

NIRVARDHAN SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

140

79294

9782726014

pinkakanwar4@gmail.com

57

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

58

3866

3906010396

241810136756

PARAMVEER SINGH

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

139

80119

9460051081

msrathore5081@gmail.com

58

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

59

3877

3904010663

241810216338

PRIKSHIT SINGH BHATI

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

139

80373

8619402559

guruvardhansinghbhati8@gmail.com

59

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

60

3886

4502030732

241810107259

SAMARTHA KUMAR

Boy

SC

UTTARAKHAND

139

80546

8939343780

avinash786kumar@gmail.com

60

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

61

3930

3002030416

241810095384

YUVRAJ SINGH

Boy

C- NCL (Central L

MADHYA PRADESH

138

81746

8229061160

mbihari4711@gmail.com

61

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

62

3946

3001030144

241810026472

MRITYUNJAI
RAGHUWANSHI

Boy

General

MADHYA PRADESH

138

81972

8770158138

mardaaniom@gmail.com

62

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

63

3963

3906010093

241810023051

SAWAI SUTHAR

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

137

82404

8619099484

RADHA21091980@GMAIL.COM

63

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

64

3980

2303100002

241810051800

ANIRUDH JANGID

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

137

82920

8107784801

kiran1988jangid@gmail.com

64

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

65

4003

3903010066

241810181294

YUVRAJ SINGH RATHORE

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

136

83534

9460909554

NSRATHORE2927 @GMAIL.COM

65

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

66

4005

3906010584

241810221879

VIVAAN PANWAR

Boy

SC

RAJASTHAN

136

83615

8561901365

devilalpanwar63@gmail.com

66

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

67

4026

3906010295

241810249105

MAURYAPRATAP SINGH
BHATI

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

136

84133

9414559835

shankersinghbhatihpr@gmail.com

67

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

68

4049

3906010078

241810152621

JINAY THAKUR

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

135

84932

9082268087

Bharatthakur8@gmail.com

68

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

69

4057

3904010407

241810056694

DEEPSHEDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

Boy

General

RAJASTHAN

135

85176

9079711203

5550rathoreyuvraj@gmail.com

69

Willing &
Undergoing for
medical

69

4081

3904060104

241810004032

PRADYUMNA YADAV

Boy

OBC- NCL (Centrj

RAJASTHAN

135

85685

9414099933

monuyadavking@gmail.com




70 4082 3902010202 241810234547 RUDRA KUMAR RANA Boy DefencePersonne|BIHAR 135 85705 |9718645181 princerana6821@gmail.com

71 4083 4504040293 241810184792 KOMAL BORA Girl General UTTARAKHAND 134 85760 9528171719 academytoiit@gmail.com

72 4084 3001050274 241810090944 KULDEEP Boy ST MADHYA PRADESH]| 134 85775 18959240436 bhagwadiyash@gmail.com

73 4085 3005010316 241810125378 PRATIK DAMAR Boy ST MADHYA PRADESH 134 85817 9977238566 ji1636809@gmail.com

74 4086 3001050235 241810216283 AKSH PATIDAR Boy OBC- NCL (Centr{ MADHYA PRADESH| 134 85865 |9981389484 sagargami6é@gmail.com

75 4087 3002030197 241810203822 ARADHYA SINGH Girl SC MADHYA PRADESH 134 85882 7000560766 rohitsinghdohare2005@gmail.com

76 4088 3905040308 241810210268 DEVWARTH Boy General RAJASTHAN 134 85903  |9468685454 sendyjakhar@gmail.com

77 4089 3904010010 241810217010 ABHINAV RAJ Boy General BIHAR 134 85910 9334307907 santoshkumar22101984@gmail.com

78 4090 1511010482 241810065997 BHARAT GUPTA Boy OBC- NCL (Centr{UTTAR PRADESH (134 85949  |9450468350 rkgupta7752@gmail.com

79 4091 3906010361 241810166306 LAKSHYVARDHAN SINGH |Boy DefencePersonne] RAJASTHAN 134 85970 8112276658 narendrasingh.aiimsjodhpur@gmail.com
80 4092 3906040133 241810150102 RAM CHANDRA Boy OBC- NCL (Centr]RAJASTHAN 134 85984  [8955240249 CMOHANLAL254@GMAIL.COM

81 4093 3908010022 241810139660 ABHIJOT SINGH Boy OBC- NCL (Centr{RAJASTHAN 134 86034 7986012401 BAGHSIDHU6341@GMAIL.COM

82 4094 3904050166 241810143312 DARSHIL KUMAWAT Boy OBC- NCL (Centr]RAJASTHAN 134 86035 [7737285655 KUMARARVINDKUMAWAT88@GMAIL.COM
83 4095 3904070320 241810199294 KIRTI Girl OBC- NCL (Centr{RAJASTHAN 134 86059 9549706446 jiteshy360@gmail.com

84 4096 3905040267 241810235147 RISHIKA Girl General RAJASTHAN 134 86085 [8290391189 rishu1189@gmail.com

85 4097 3906040354 241810149955 ASHOK Boy OBC- NCL (Centr{RAJASTHAN 134 86101 7568377438 NEEBARAMSABRWAL1230@GMAIL.COM

NOTE- Candidates who do not respond by 19 September 2024 at 18:00hrs will be treated as unwilling candidates from next serial number of the waiting list roster will be considered as per merit
for the admission.




